
bar & beverages 
whites 
PELLER ESTATE FAMILY SERIES 
Sauvignon Blanc

GRAY MONK  
Pinot Blanc

RED ROOSTER 
Chardonnay 

MAYHEM 
Pinot Gris 

MEYER FAMILY VINEYARD  
Chardonnay

MAYHEM  
Sauvignon Blanc

FORT BERENS 
Dry Riesling - Small Lot

MONTECARIANO 
Madonna del Cariano Bianco Valpolicella Classico

reds
PELLER ESTATE FAMILY SERIES 
Merlot

RED ROOSTER 
Cabernet Merlot

DOÑA PAULA ESTATE MENDOZA UCO VALLEY  
Malbec

ADEGA   
Cabernet Franc

MEYER FAMILY VINEYARD 
Pinot Noir

FORT BERENS 
Meritage 

BLACK MARKET 
Merlot

MONTECARIANO  
Amarone Classico Camini Monga

BLACK HILLS  
Nota Bene

bottle 
(750ml)

glass 
(6oz)

$8.50

$14

$12

$8.50

$38

$55

$48

$38

$52

$13

$13

$12

$13

$50

$50

$48

$68

$72

$77

$118

$120

$55

$60

$78

$63

Specialty cocktails, wines, beers & spirits available upon request. Our catering coordinators are happy to assist you.
Prices subject to change without notice. Applicable taxes (10% liquor tax and 5% GST) & gratuities (18%) are not included in the price



bar & beverages
rosé
DIRTY LAUNDRY 
Rosé

MEYER  
Rosé

sparkling
VEUVE DU VERNAY  
Blanc de Blancs

VALDO MARCA ORO 
Prosecco

GRAY MONK   
Odyssey Brut

G.H. MUMM  
Grand Cordon Brut Champagne

cocktails (minimum 25)

MIMOSA 
Sparkling wine, orange juice (4oz)

PALOMA 
Tequila, grapefruit, lime juice, soda, syrup (2oz)

FRENCH 75 
Gin, sparkling wine, lemon juice, syrup (2oz)

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda, orange slice (1oz)

OLD FASHIONED 
Rye, Angostura bitters, orange, maraschino cherry (1.5oz)

NEGRONI  
Campari, gin, vermouth, orange slice (2oz)

ALCOHOLIC PUNCH / SANGRIA  
1 gallon (serves 30 guests)

bottle 
(750ml)

bottle 
(750ml)

glass 
(6oz)

glass 
(5oz)

$13

$11

$11

$12

$12

$14

$12

$12

$12

$210

$51

$52

$65

$65

$118

$60

Specialty cocktails, wines, beers & spirits available upon request. Our catering coordinators are happy to assist you.
Prices subject to change without notice. Applicable taxes (10% liquor tax and 5% GST) & gratuities (18%) are not included in the price



bar & beverages

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$6.50

$80

$20

$80

$4

$80

$50

beer & cider
PHILLIPS 
Pilsner, Glitterbomb Hazy Pale Ale (355ml)

FOUR WINDS 
West Coast IPA & Seasonal (355ml)

BROKEN LADDER  
Cider (355ml)

canned craft cocktails
ROTATING SELECTION (355ml)

spirits & highballs
VODKA, GIN, TEQUILA, RUM, RYE, WHISKY (1oz.) 

non-alcoholic drinks
ROTATING NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER (355ml)

MARTINELLI SPARKLING APPLE JUICE (750ml)

SOFT DRINKS, SPARKLING WATER & ASSORTED JUICES (335ml)

batched non-alcoholic drinks (serves 25)
FRESH FRUIT PUNCH

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

HOMEMADE ICE TEA

SPA WATER STATION

Specialty cocktails, wines, beers & spirits available upon request. Our catering coordinators are happy to assist you.
Prices subject to change without notice. Applicable taxes (10% liquor tax and 5% GST) & gratuities (18%) are not included in the price


