

# bar & beverages

glass (6oz)	(750ml)	whites
\$8.50	\$38	PELLER ESTATE FAMILY SERIES Sauvignon Blanc
\$13	\$50	GRAY MONK Pinot Blanc
\$13	\$50	RED ROOSTER Chardonnay
\$14	\$55	MAYHEM Pinot Gris
	\$55	MEYER FAMILY VINEYARD Chardonnay
	\$60	MAYHEM Sauvignon Blanc
	\$63	FORT BERENS Dry Riesling - Small Lot
	\$78	MONTECARIANO Madonna del Cariano Bianco Valpolicella Classico
		reds
\$8.50	\$38	PELLER ESTATE FAMILY SERIES Merlot
\$12	\$48	RED ROOSTER Cabernet Merlot
\$12	\$48	<b>DOÑA PAULA ESTATE MENDOZA UCO VALLEY</b> Malbec
\$13	\$52	ADEGA Cabernet Franc
	\$68	<b>MEYER FAMILY VINEYARD</b> Pinot Noir
	\$72	FORT BERENS Meritage
	\$77	BLACK MARKET Merlot
	\$118	MONTECARIANO Amarone Classico Camini Monga
	\$120	BLACK HILLS Nota Bene



## bar & beverages

glass (6oz)	bottle (750ml)	rosé
\$13	\$51	<b>DIRTY LAUNDRY</b> Rosé
	\$60	MEYER Rosé
glass (5oz)	bottle (750ml)	sparkling
\$11	\$52	<b>VEUVE DU VERNAY</b> Blanc de Blancs
\$14	\$65	VALDO MARCA ORO Prosecco
	\$65	GRAY MONK Odyssey Brut
	\$118	G.H. MUMM Grand Cordon Brut Champagne
		cocktails (minimum 25)
	\$11	MIMOSA Sparkling wine, orange juice (4oz)
	\$12	PALOMA Tequila, grapefruit, lime juice, soda, syrup (2oz)
	\$12	FRENCH 75 Gin, sparkling wine, lemon juice, syrup (2oz)
	\$12	APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, sparkling wine, soda, orange slice (1oz)
	\$12	<b>OLD FASHIONED</b> Rye, Angostura bitters, orange, maraschino cherry (1.5oz)
	\$12	<b>NEGRONI</b> Campari, gin, vermouth, orange slice (2oz)
	\$210	ALCOHOLIC PUNCH / SANGRIA 1 gallon (serves 30 guests)



## bar & beverages

#### beer & cider

\$8	D١	411	ш	IPS	١
$\mathbf{v}$					

Pilsner, Glitterbomb Hazy Pale Ale (355ml)

\$8 FOUR WINDS

West Coast IPA & Seasonal (355ml)

**\$8** BROKEN LADDER

Cider (355ml)

#### canned craft cocktails

**\$8 ROTATING SELECTION** (355ml)

## spirits & highballs

**\$8 VODKA, GIN, TEQUILA, RUM, RYE, WHISKY** (1oz.)

#### non-alcoholic drinks

- \$6.50 **ROTATING NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER** (355ml)
  - \$20 MARTINELLI SPARKLING APPLE JUICE (750ml)
  - \$4 SOFT DRINKS, SPARKLING WATER & ASSORTED JUICES (335ml)

batched non-alcoholic drinks (serves 25)

- \$80 FRESH FRUIT PUNCH
- \$80 HOMEMADE LEMONADE
- \$80 HOMEMADE ICETEA
- \$50 SPA WATER STATION